

Planschema
	  
	Säsong 1/5-30/9
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	Måndag
	
	Tisdag
	
	Onsdag
	
	Torsdag
	
	Fredag
	
	  Lördag
	
	Söndag
	
	

	
	
                                                           
	P14 byter torsdags tid till 17:00 from 1/9-31/9
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


        

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	PF19
P15
PF18
	
	P16
 P17
 Fotbollsutv.                
	
	09.00-09.30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	09.30-10.00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10.00-10.30

	
	
	
	P13
                     P14
	
	F15-17

F12-14
	
	10.30-11.00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11.00-11.30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11.30-12.00

	
	
	
	
Matchblock
	
	
   



Matchblock
	
	12.00-12.30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12.30-13.00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	13.00-13.30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	13.30-14.00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	14.00-14.30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	14.30-15.00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	15.00-15.30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	15.30-16.00

	16.00-16.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	16.00-16.30

	16.30-17.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	16.30-17.00

	17.00-17.30
	P12


	
	F12-14

                    P17
	
	F15-17

              F12-14
	
	P16


	
	  P09/10   
       
P13
	
	
	
	
	
	17.00-17.30

	17.30-18.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	17.30-18.00

	18.00-18.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	P12         

                  P11
	
	18.00-18.30

	18.30-19.00
	P14
             
P11
	
	P13      

P15       
	
	P09/10

P11
	
	P14                  
 
P12
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	18.30-19.00

	19.00-19.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Matchblock
	
	
	
	
	
	19.00-19.30

	19.30-20.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	P09/10
	
	19.30-20.00

	20.00-20.30
	            
    Matchblock 
	
	Tuve BK
       
            
	
	
   Matchblock
            
	
	Tuve BK

       
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20.00-20.30

	20.30-21.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20.30-21.00

	21.00-21.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21.30-22.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






